Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance Superintendent
Facility Foreman

Facility Foreman

Facility Specialist |l
Mechanical Supervisor
Facility Supervisor
Maintenance Machinist
Construction/Maintenance
Scheduler

Maintenance Machinist
Maintenance Machinist
Maintenance Machinist
Maintenance Machinist
Gardener Foreman
Maintenance Machinist
Maintenance Machinist

Facility Technician

Maintenance Machinist

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$198,978

$191,867

$166,528

$162,697

$160,163

$143,022

$128,887

$126,943

$125,963

$119,080

$117,722

$116,773

$116,146

$112,401

$111,722

$109,857

$108,316

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,600

$31,469

$37,650

$44,017

$54,445

$49,790

$39,360

$32,462

$47,612

$47,972

$38,457

$25,927

$37,673

$51,572

$29,920

$37,949

$37,581



Facility Specialist |l

Gardener Foreman

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Facility Specialist |l

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Maintenance Machinist

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Facility Specialist |l

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Facility Foreman

Grounds Maintenance
Specialist Il

Senior Administrative Clerk

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

$107,388

$106,416

$105,640

$101,609

$91,455

$90,946

$88,356

$87,418

$87,368

$86,743

$85,433

$83,313

$82,841

$76,841

$73,153

$71,581

$69,510

$68,178

$33,346

$29,503

$41,219

$23,972

$34,795

$35,139

$24,188

$34,676

$41,421

$42,298

$21,224

$40,845

$19,719

$18,564

$43,978

$19,062

$33,748

$21,152



Grounds Maintenance East Bay Municipal Utility Facilities Maintenance $67,518 $20,756
Specialist Il District

Grounds Maintenance East Bay Municipal Utility Facilities Maintenance $37,642 $13,160
Specialist Il District



