Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$198,978	\$57,600
Facility Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$191,867	\$31,469
Facility Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$166,528	\$37,650
Facility Specialist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$162,697	\$44,017
Mechanical Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$160,163	\$54,445
Facility Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$143,022	\$49,790
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$128,887	\$39,360
Construction/Maintenance Scheduler		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$126,943	\$32,462
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$125,963	\$47,612
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$119,080	\$47,972
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$117,722	\$38,457
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$116,773	\$25,927
Gardener Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$116,146	\$37,673
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$112,401	\$51,572
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$111,722	\$29,920
Facility Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$109,857	\$37,949
Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$108,316	\$37,581

Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$107,388	\$33,346
Gardener Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$106,416	\$29,503
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$105,640	\$41,219
Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$101,609	\$23,972
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$91,455	\$34,795
Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$90,946	\$35,139
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$88,356	\$24,188
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$87,418	\$34,676
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$87,368	\$41,421
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$86,743	\$42,298
Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$85,433	\$21,224
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$83,313	\$40,845
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$82,841	\$19,719
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$76,841	\$18,564
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$73,153	\$43,978
Facility Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$71,581	\$19,062
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,510	\$33,748
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$68,178	\$21,152

Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$67,518	\$20,756
Grounds Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,642	\$13,160